Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
NDP-40 Specifications
Note: For NPT-fitted
Stainless Steel, add “NPT”
at end of model number
nomenclature.

V = Viton® (FKM)
H = Hytrel® (TPE)
Model Number Nomenclature
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Rubber Diaphragm Performance Curve
To calculate performance for Santoprene and Hytrel-fitted pumps, use Rubber Diaphragm Curve.
NDP-40 Performance Curve – Rubber
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
PTFE Diaphragm Performance Curve
To calculate performance for Santoprene and Hytrel-fitted pumps, use Rubber Diaphragm Curve.
NDP-40 Performance Curve – PTFE
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
AutoCAD® is a registered trademark of Autodesk, Inc.